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Women / 4 / JrB4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Friesen148
Champions

9.200 9.100 9.5509.200 37.050
3T 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Priscilla Snider222
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.150 9.4509.200 37.000
3T 3 1T 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Diaz De Leon120
Love Gym

9.250 9.400 9.1009.100 36.850
2 2 3 7 3 

3 

Nicole Bustamante255
WCC TX

9.200 9.550 9.4508.600 36.800
3T 1 9T 2T 4 

4 

Katya Esenkova188
Discover Tx

9.000 9.000 9.2008.900 36.100
6 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Moriah Guidry199
Beaumont

9.300 8.900 9.0508.300 35.550
1 6 12 8 6 

6 

Caroline Crawford158
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 8.850 9.1508.900 35.400
9T 7 4T 6 7 

7 

Camilla Rosado167
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 8.750 9.2508.850 35.350
9T 8 7 4 8 

8 

Adilynn Smith103
All American - Texas

8.600 8.550 9.0008.900 35.050
8 10 4T 9 9T

9T

Alexa Loewy286
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

8.700 8.700 8.9008.750 35.050
7 9 8 10 9T

9T

Paige Henley178
Sugar Land Gym

8.300 7.900 8.8508.100 33.150
11 11 13 11 11 

11 

Maddie Mathis154
Powerhouse TNT TX

7.800 7.550 8.7008.600 32.650
13 13 9T 12 12 

12 

Maleena Luna139
TAAG TX

8.000 7.700 8.1008.600 32.400
12 12 9T 13 13 

13 
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